National Open Water Championship 2022-2023-3/2/2023 to 3/6/2023

Results - 04-03-2023

Event 6 Girls 14-15 5000 LC Meter Freestyle G1
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Name

Arwa Feisal Malek Al Shareif
Zeina Ahmed Medhat Al
Habiba Mohamed Nashat
Lara Amr Mahmoud Hamed
Salma Hesham Mahmoud
Salam Mohamed Ibrahim
Ganat Safwat Saleh

Farida Amr Tarik

Goudy Ibrahim Khalel
Martiena Nasr Atiea Deryas
Lana Ramy Ahmed Mahmoud
Nouran Mohamed Emad
Laila Ashraf Salah

Hana Mohamed Ashraf
Diema Khaled Al Sayed
Malak Mohamed Hassan
Lara Haytham Mohamed
Nada Sameh Al Sayed

Yara Hesham Mohssein
Malak Aseem Mohamed
Salma Ehab Ahmed Hany
Gana Hesham Mohssien
Rouz Rafeik Mohamed

Biery Wael Setouhy

Mariam Ahmed Samir
Hanien Essam Mohamed
Malak Eielewa Abdel Aziz
Farida Naser Mohamed Al
Malak Yousef Abdel Rahman
Israa Yehya Zakaria Tawfeik
Hana Efaa Walaa Zaki

Haya Ahmed Samir Youseif
Sama Ahmed Sayed Abdel
Rogaya Tamer Abass
Mariam Ahmed Mohamed Ali
Hanien Mohamed Ismail
Logiena Hossam Mohamed
Rawan Mohamed Saleh
Leina Waled Amer

Gana Alla Mohamed

Malak Ahmed Salah

Farida Yaser Mohamed

Age
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
15
14
14

Team

Ahly

Ahly
Heliolido

6th

Zamalek
Stad Mansoura
El Zohour

El Zohour

El Shams
Talbeia

El Zohour
Maadi

Wadi Degla
El Shams
Wadi Degla
Zamalek
Maadi

El Ghaba
Ahly
Zamalek
Bank Ahly Alex
Smouha
Rowad

Stad Mansoura
Talbeia

El Ghaba

El Ghaba
Shooting
Smouha

6th

Smouha
Heliopolis
Canal El Suez
Canal El Suez
Canal El Suez
El Obour

El Obour

El Shams
Olympia
Alminya
Rowad

Wadi Degla

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Finals Time
1:05:51.00
1:05:59.00
1:08:38.00
1:08:44.00
1:10:23.00
1:10:26.00
1:10:28.00
1:10:32.00
1:10:42.00
1:11:15.00
1:11:20.00
1:11:21.00
1:12:17.00
1:12:35.00
1:12:43.00
1:12:49.00
1:12:52.00
1:12:52.30
1:13:19.00
1:14:12.00
X1:14:19.0
X1:15:30.0
X1:15:35.0
X1:18:03.0
X1:18:12.0
X1:18:43.0
X1:18:44.0
X1:19:40.0
X1:19:45.0
X1:19:46.0
X1:20:04.0
X1:22:01.00
X1:24:36.00
X1:24:37.00
X1:30:26.00
X1:33:24.00

X1:33:25.00
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Points
30
27
24
21
19
17
15
13
12
11
10

9
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Out Of Time
Out Of Time
Out Of Time
Out Of Time
Out Of Time
Out Of Time



National Open Water Championship 2022-2023 - 3/2/2023 to 3/6/2023
Team Rankings - #6 Girls 14-15 5000 LC Meter Freestyle G1

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Ahly Ahly 59
2 El Zohour El Zohour 38
3 Zamalek Zamalek 25
4 Heliolido Heliolido 24
5 6th 6th 21
6 El Shams El Shams 19
7 Stad Mansoura Stad Mansoura 17
8 Wadi Degla Wadi Degla 14
9 Maadi Maadi 13

10 Talbeia Talbeia 11
11 El Ghaba El Ghaba 3



